Paula Sandoval

2010 Bills Sponsored

HB10-1002
HB10-1043
HB10-1066
HB10-1070
HB10-1073
HB10-1080
HB10-1106
HB10-1216
HB10-1283
HB10-1335
HCR10-1004
SB10-009
SB10-027
SB10-049
SB10-081
SB10-103
SB10-154
SJM10-001
SJR10-003

Priority Of TABOR Refund Methods
Public Benefits Change AFDC References
CDE Food Procure Distrib

Safety In Day Treatment Centers
Colorado 2-1-1 Checkoff

Leg Emer Epidemic Response Cmt

Child Welfare Adoption Multiethnic Act
Chiropractor & Pharmacist Admin Drugs
Patient Safety Issues

BOCES School Food Program

Temp Location Seat Of Gov

Economic Opportunity Task Force

Fine Illegal Surface Water Diversions
Liability Lmts Life HIth Ins Protection
Farm-to-school Interagency Task Force
Colorado State Parks License Plate
High-risk Student Alternative Ed Campus
2-1-1 Telephone Service

FY 2010-2011 Revenue Resolution

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1064
HB09-1219
HB09-1278
HB09-1301
HB09-1314
HB09-1360
HCR09-1002
HJR09-1005
HJR09-1022
SB09-033
SB09-046
SB09-104
SB09-157
SB09-159
SB09-175
SB09-226
SB09-245
SB09-282
SB09-283

Econ Opportunity Poverty Task Force
Interest On Tax Overpayments

Care For Vulnerable Populations
Approp Of Unclaimed Prop Trust Fund
Locked Doors In Day Treatment Centers
Residential Valuation Ratio

Create State Savings & Trust Fund

FY 2009-2010 Revenue Resolution
Home Care Placement Agency Task Force
Early Childhood Ed Services Free Lunch
Healthy Snacks In Schools

Verifiable Documents Foster Care Youth
CU Retirement Plan Eligibility PERA
Dependent Health Care Coverage
Group Special License Plate Retirement
School Food Allergy Policy Education
Kinship Placement And Guardianship

Denver Pub School Retirement PERA Merger

Redaction Of Tax ID No On DOS Filings
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2009 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB09-297
SJM09-002
SJR09-022
SJR09-027

Expedite Federal Stimulus Act Projects
Reauthorize Child Nutrition Act
Support Small Business

American Diabetes Alert Day

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1006
HB08-1019
HB08-1028
HBO08-1033
HB08-1043
HB08-1054
HB08-1105
HB08-1113
HBO08-1179
HBO08-1240
HB08-1256
HBO08-1381
HB08-1389
HBO08-1403
HB08-1411
HCRO08-1010
HJR08-1018
HJR08-1019
HJR08-1031
SB08-022
SB08-064
SB08-079
SB08-099
SB08-123
SB08-146
SB08-150
SB08-179
SJR08-004
SM08-002

Foster Care Sibling Visits

Transfer Ed Records For Foster Children
Extend Alzheimer's Assoc Fund Checkoff
Historic Preservation Income Tax Credit
Consumer Insurance Council Codification
Wholesale Food Mfg Storage Regis Fees
Art Gallery Liquor Permit Serve Alcohol
Limited Gaming Casinos Statutory Cleanup
PERA Funds Subject To Legal Process
Sunset Debt Collection Board

Prohib Cash Fund Use For Gen Purposes
Mrtg Foreclosure Relief Equity Skimming
Fair Accountable Insurance Rates

Denver Pub School Retirement PERA Merger
Colorado Health Care Anti-kickback Act
Saving Money & Restoring Trust

Crohn's & Colitis Awareness Week

Cesar Chavez Day

Study Health Care Vulnerable Populations
Children's Basic Health Overexpenditure
Increase For Suppl Old Age Pension Fund
In-state Tuition For US Citizens

Extend Medicaid Foster Care

Child Nutrition School Lunch Program
Robocalls Prohibit Auto Phone Dialing
School Retirement Plan Member Records
Motor Vehicle Manufacturer & Used Dealer
FY 2008-2009 Revenue Resolution
Memorializing Tom Lantos

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1022
HB07-1035
HB07-1051
HB07-1064
HB07-1127

Rural Health Care Needs

Money Transmitters Exch Info US Treasury
Notice To Delinquent Property Owners
Find/Save Programs Cognitively Disabled
Sex Offender Register Email Address
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2007 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB07-1177
HB07-1209
HB07-1233
HB07-1259
HB07-1313
HB07-1321
HB07-1326
HCRO7-1003
HJR07-1008
HJR07-1020
SB07-002
SB07-018
SB07-059
SB07-106
SB07-186
SB07-212
SB07-225
SB07-233
SJM07-003
SJM07-005

Adjust Residential Valuation Assessment
Bonds For Historically Underutilized Bus
License Retail Tobacco Sellers

CDPHE Licensing Air Ambulance Services
Identity Documents Evidence

Cont Regul Wholesale Food Manufacturer
Sex Offender Register Email Address
Create Savings & Trust Fund

FY 2007-08 Revenue Resolution

Darfur Crisis

Medicaid Eligibility Foster Care
Relinquishment Of Children Procedure
Start Smart Nutrition Program

CSAP Assessment Dates Public Schools
Children Basic Health Private Insurance
Reg Of Drop-in Child Care Facilities

CO Works Alt Earnings Income Disregard
CMS Uniform Health Care Claim Form
Support Food Stamp Program

Support For Gestational Diabetes Act

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1011
HBO06-1050
HB06-1051
HBO06-1088
HB06-1100
HB06-1172
HB06-1207
HBO06-1265
HB06-1277
HBO06-1287
HB06-1299
HB06-1312
HB06-1321
HB06-1388
HB06-1412
HCRO6-1002
HJR06-1019
SB06-021
SB06-068
SB06-100
SB06-121

Internet Crimes Against Children
Create Budget Stabilization Fund

Recall Election Deadlines

Statute Limitations Children Sex Offense
Colorado Discount Drug Program
Cigarettes Sales License Minors Penalty
Definition Of Salaried Foster Parent
Lead-based Paint Hazard Info Pamphlet
Persons With A Mental lliness

Public Fund Investments

In-State Medicaid Goods Providers
Private Letter Rulings

Sunrise Review Application Deadline
Motor Vehicle Dealer Admin Remedies
Reallocate Tobacco Settlement Revenues
Create SMART Savings & Trust Fund
Cesar Chavez Day

ID Card Mail Renewal Seniors

Increase Local Licensing Auth Alcohol
Colorado Kids First License Plate
Surrogate Decision-maker Hlth Benefits
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2006 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SB06-127
SB06-134
SB06-174
SB06-199
SB06-235
SJR06-004
SJR06-018
SJR06-030
SJR06-054

Fruits And Vegetables In Schools
Eliminate Asset Test In CO Works Program
Public Employee Pension Benefits

Child Care Licensing Act

Public Employee Pension Plans

FY 2006-07 Revenue Resolution

Single Parents' Day

Year Of The Museum

Cinco De Mayo

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1001
HB05-1007
HBO05-1049
HBO05-1056
HBO05-1057
HBO05-1066
HBO5-1144
HB05-1182
HBO05-1198
HB05-1221
HBO05-1234
HB05-1241
HBO05-1251
HBO05-1270
HBO05-1289
HB05-1299
HBO05-1302
HJR05-1008
HJR05-1009
HJR05-1014
HJR05-1027
HJR05-1044
SB05-001
SB05-007
SB05-081
SB05-082
SB05-150
SB05-156
SB05-171
SB05-202
SCR05-005

Prohib Cash Fund Use For Gen Purposes
Notary Public Training Journal

Tax Credit For Prop Tax On New Equip
Income Tax Checkoff For Alzheimer's Assn
Notice Postsecondary Ed Opportunities
Obesity Treatment Under Medicaid

No Expiration Gift Card & Certificate
Mental Health Profession Obsolete Titles
Objectives Of Child Welfare

Regmnts For Cigarette & Tobacco Licenses
Tobacco Tax Ed Prevention & Cessation
Housing & Standards Of Visitability
Income Tax On Nonresident Partners
Amber Alert For Abducted Fetus

Adjust Residential Valuation Assessment
Income Tax Voluntary Contribution Prog
Fixed-Wing Rotor-Wing Ambulance License
Cesar Chavez Day

FY 2005-06 Revenue Estimate Resolution
Endometriosis Awareness Month
Colorado Combined Campaign

Cinco De Mayo

Optional Low-Income Energy Assistance
Private Activity Bond Ceiling Allocation
Nutrition And Physical Health In Schools
Kids First Special License Plate

Continue CO Infant Hearing Advisory Cmt
Asthma And Anaphylaxis Treatment Plans
PERA Denver Pub Schools Pension Merger
Repeal of EBT Admin Fee

Recall Petition Deadlines Set By Statute
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2005 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

SJR05-017
SJR05-024

Single Parents' Day
Tragedy At Red Lake High School

2004 Bills Sponsored

HBO4-1112
HBO4-1169
HB04-1180
HB04-1225
HB04-1243
HBO04-1300
HJR04-1032
HJR04-1034
HJR04-1043
HJR04-1071
SB04-058
SB04-083
SB04-103
SB04-117
SB04-147
SB04-160
SJR04-039

Sunset Continue Money Exchange Reg
Restore Senior Property Tax Exemption
Kindergarten Programs

Low-Income Energy Assistance
Rehabilitate Reservoirs Finance Priority
Notary Public

Single Parents' Day

Cesar Chavez Day

Madrid Terrorist Attacks

Funding Elitch Gardens Historic Theater
Colorado Kids First License Plate
High-risk Alternative Education Campus
School Vending Machines And Nutrition
Removal Of Newborn From Parents' Custody
Admin Of DOR Financial Assistance Prog
Gift Certificate & Gift Card Regulation
CO Hispanic Heritage Month

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1084
HBO03-1162
HB03-1192
HBO03-1226
HB03-1356
HJR03-1035
HJR03-1052
SB03-049
SB03-061
SB03-071
SB03-130
SB03-156
SB03-250

New Mandatory Child Abuse Reporter
Prescription Drug Assistance Program
Chiropractic Board Discipline
Representation Of Truants

Help America Vote Act

Cesar Chavez Day

American Indian Heritage Month
Aviation Fund

Motor Vehicle Registrations In Denver
Arts & Club Liquor Licenses Higher Ed
Sunset Home Health Pilot Advisory Cmt
Colorado Kids 1st Special License Plate
Denver Public Schools In PERA
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